31 March 2024
Property

Village Green ON129117

Play area The Dash On109578
Certificates held in vaults at Townsends Solicitors

The Dash furniture

LONGCOT PARISH COUNCIL
REGISTER OF ASSETS
Acquisition date

Owned by Parish Council
Owned by Parish Council

‘Condition of use sign’ at BMX track 17/1/2005

2 wooden seats

Fencing at play area (wooden)
Fencing to the side of play area

(wooden) 08/02/2024
Bench play park 05/03/2015
Play equipment includes

Agility bars

Swings

Wooden goal posts

Basketball hoop 2000

Slide 2002

Whirl (roundabout) 14/08/2005
The Green

Village pump 2000
Highways street furniture

Noticeboard 15/11/2012
Grit bin 4/3/2010
Grit bin 2/12/2010
Office equipment

Laptop 07/02/2022

Lawn mower (insured separately)  disposed of 22/3/17
New mower (insured separately) 22/3/2017

GRAND TOTAL

£ 1.00 Freehold

£ 1.00

th

217.00
273.00
£ 825.00

th

£5,736.00
£ 215.00
£7,266.00

£4,000.00
£ 415.00
£1,560.00
£3,600.00
£9,575.00

£8,200.00
£8,200.00

£ 787.00
£ 113.00
£ 132.78
£1,032.78
£498.99

£2,000.00
£8,995.00

£35,569.77



